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Kate Rizzo 
Director of Catering Sales 
Office 303.228.8053 
Cell 303.598.8764      Kate.Rizzo@centerplate.com  
 
Erin Brown 
Associate Director of Catering  
Office 303.228.8081 
Cell 303.591.9980     Erin.Brown@centerplate.com 
 
John Jessen 
Sr. Catering Sales Manager 
Office 303.228.8041 
Cell 303.257.1835      John.Jessen@centerplate.com 
 
Angela Saunkeah 
Catering Sales Manager 
Office 303.228.8085 
Cell 303.598.8610     Angela.Saunkeah@centerplate.com 
 
Katelyn Weber 
Catering Sales Manager 
Office 303.228.8131 
Cell 303.598.8840     Katelyn.Weber@centerplate.com  
 
Emily Peterson 
Catering Sales Coordinator    
Office 303.228.8055 
Cell 303.598.3878     Emily.peterson@centerplate.com  
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